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10.004

0.737

8.277

2.719

11.447

5.845

Food and non-alcoholic
beverages
Alcoholic beverages
and tobacco
Clothing and footwear
Housing and energy
Household goods
and services
Healthcare
Transport
Communications
Recreation and culture
Education
Restaurants and hotels
other goods and services


